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18971015 eI ULsEHIs(RENATHIUSIEene) Ussartvulseanns 2567

fmTuiui 29 qumﬁ'wé 2567

Antlisne sulszAunte
S19N15 wwilszain

Jmmldn | Sewse IR Souay

JUNARING 1,5639,120.00 724,430.00 47.07 814,680.00 52.93
Ardansnnssien 1,419,120.00 678,20000 | 47.79| 74092000 | 5221
AdNTaRTITIETY 120,000.00 46,230.00 38.53 73,770.00 61.48

QAN 5,998,280.00 1,867,306.65 31.13 4,130,973.35 | 68.87
ANMBLUNY 2,984,000.00 838,457.00 28.10 2,145,543.00 71.80
pnltane 2,259,780.00 806,861.65 35.71 1,452,918.35 64.29
ﬂ"]"fﬂv] 367,500.00 132,383.00 36.02 235,117.00 63.98
ﬁﬂﬂ"lﬁ’l‘iﬂéﬂ%‘\ﬂ 2,000.00 - 0.00 2,000.00 100.00
QUAIWU 385,000.00 89,605.00 23.27 295,395.00 76.73

udugany 6,599,000.00 | 1,808,265.46 | 27.40 4,790,73454 | 72.60
ANHNITIANTITANET 2,683,000.00 473,798.80 17.66|  2,209,201.20 | 82.34
fian1lan 785,000.00 213,006.66 2713 571,893.34 72.87
gampimpinNAaUuasIRmMETIH 131,000.00 15,000.00 11.45 116,000.00 | 88.55
anAse 960,000.00 509,260.00 | 53.05 450,740.00 |  46.95
ANYULENTTATINTTUARIAN 2,040,000.00 597,200.00 29.27 1,442,800.00 70.73

‘i@ﬂ'ﬁﬁé"u 14,156,400.00 4,400,002.11 3113 9,736,397.89 | 68.87
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1 |671100002 | Andregnintansnreien 1,419,120.00 678,200.00 47.79 740,920.00 52,21
2 |671200001 | Aringndndanamiasii 120,000.00 46,230.00 38.53 73,770.00 61.48
3 672101003 | FwmuuvungINNTg 1,000,000.00 197.517.00 19.75 802,483.00 80.25
4 |672101004 | Awmuununtiseu 1,500,000.00 426,420.00 28.43 1,073,580.00 757
5 |672101007 FmsuunuiRniosem 50,000.00 32,000.00 64.00 18,000.00 36.00
6 |[672101008 | enfifmausnsmionng 20,000.00 10,020.00 50.10 9,980.00 49.90
7 1672101010 | auszdrviumds 414,000.00 172,500.00 M.67 241,500.00 58.33
8 |672102001 | Aridinveshss@nuasiueiuans 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.00
9 |672102003 | eududes Aribvin uszdmome 1317.880.00 551,523.87 41.85 766,356.13 58.15
10 672102004 | rinltsslunridmiayy 170,000.00 57.570.00 33.86 112,430.00 66.14
11 |672102013 | Ardwmumidmg 1,500.00 1,500.00 100.00 - 0.00
12 672102026 | snduedpdsensnalingusdsefa 180,000.00 - - 180,000.00 100.00
13 |672102028 | Audwia 345,400.00 114,500.00 3315 230,800.00 66.85
14 672102020 | suilesziudonss 54,000.00 26,250.00 48.61 27.750.00 51.39
15 |672102031 | einltisoudu g 100,000.00 18,902.78 18.90 81,007.22 81.10
16 |672102032 | AgenumAtEeaniTisingn 50,000.00 33,680.00 67.38 18,310.00 32.62
17 |672102037 | rmhqssintn - - - - 100.00
18 |672102042 | sileuseiumpiBvmmanns 21,000.00 2.925.00 13.93 18.075.00 86.07
19 672103003 | Frissnavmns 30.000.00 550.00 1.83 29,450.00 98.17
20 |672103008 | rividgAeNAsnes 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
21 672103009 | Aviamsmiliweunia 20,000.00 7.614.00 38.07 12,386.00 61.93
22 |672103010 | srimgdemdwuscvantu 24,000.00 4,500.00 18.75 19,500.00 81.25
23 672103019 | Ardamsiminem 233,500.00 110,519.00 41.33 122,981.00 52.67
24 672103020 | enfeupnisRe arsans vivan unclleidnneniind 10,000.00 9,200.00 92,00 800.00 8.00
25 (672200004 | Fnluawdld 2,000.00 - - 2,000.00 100.00
26 |673100004 | faqisinianems 10.000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.00
27 673100007 | singionrireaRanesd 200.000.00 - - 200,000.00 100.00
28 673100009 | sinmgiousfimmoniuazumund 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
29 [673100010 | Fagimvkmaimamwain 10.000.00 - - 10.000.00 100.00
30 673100017 | fimgeiousidninem 115,000.00 89,605.00 77.92 25,395.00 22,08
31 (674101461 | Tasemussndntudwingruscniafiubeysdy 30.000.00 - - 30.000.00 100.00
32 674101462 | TssmnlpufimAuseimmnfieseiuniodiadm 120,000.00 - - 120,000.00 100.00
33 {674101463 Tmenﬁ‘sﬂgumwﬁ/ﬂmuﬁnmwmwﬂm 130.000.00 - - 130.000.00 100.00
34 674101464 | TmssnmsfumpnisBinusssuniciitwagaoy 200,000.00 - - 200.000.00 100.00
35 1674101465 | Tasenrssmiiefimin 100,000.00 24,000.00 24.00 76,000.00 76.00
36 674101466 | Trsenmisussbinruddnmmbasiunmnmnsd 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 100.00
37 674101467 | Tnsenroimanmmafiwirisnsemsayas 230,000.00 - - 230,000.00 100.00
38 674101468 | Taismavmwnewvidamnisumsgwiniin 40,000.00 30,250.00 75.63 9,750.00 24.38
39 674101487 | Tmssnmimnersmdsnevivinmning 30.000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.00
40 |674101488 | TmssnmsususiammimedriansmAnnm 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.00
41 [674101489 | Trsanmaovsanmntng 100,000.00 - - 100.000.00 100.00
42 |674101490 | Tmsenmaysannrsmanadmenmningimest 38,000.00 - - 38,000.00 100.00
43 674101491 | TrsenmugriwpussilkantvalieRnemse 33,000.00 6,500.00 19.70 26.500.00 80.30
44 674101492 | TasnmiaangrsnademAinmndu 30,000.00 26.990.00 89.97 3.010.00 10.03
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45 |674101495 | TamnmeunuflaiannineAruensmimnm 10,000.00 9,600.00 96.00 400.00 400
46 [674101434 | Tasanwmaddamdsunadusanmndu 40,000.00 40,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
47 674101485 | TmsansReuzuazimmsisndininy 5,000.00 5,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
48 |674101496 | Tassnmuumhnsfimndsuszne@u 25.000.00 25,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
49 |674101497 | Tassnmsusudnunmansdanmnduinded 3.000.00 3.000.00 100.00 - 0.00
50 (674101498 | Tassnwdmrngadnenunmniu 6,000.00 - - 6.000.00 100.00
51 |674101499 | Tms3n13 Chinese Sports day 26,000.00 26.000.00 100.00 - 0.00
52 |674101500 | Tmsenmisinwsdu dnesle 10.000.00 9,180.00 91.90 810.00 8.10
53 674101501 | TasemaugsRwaR@nsnedmnmiiu 30,000.00 30,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
54 674101502 | Tasenmik@nwAlRaseinnmedu 10,000.00 10.000.00 100.00 - 0.00
55 674101505 | Tmssnawmnnewmdsmamndhu 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 100.00
56 674101504 | Tasenmsusndewanrinusiruensfunm 12.000.00 - - 12,000.00 100.00
57 |674101505 Tm»:nﬁﬂszmm‘x’ns:ﬂﬁnﬂnﬁﬁmmtﬂﬂu 5,000.00 - - *5,000.00 100.00)
58 674101506 | Tmsenafiaaty (wrmaiaussandi) 33,000.00 - - 33,000.00 100.00
50 1674101507 | Tmsenmdannedwsmisnmndiu 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 100.00
60 |674101508 | TsansilednfivenAnsednmendiu 10,000.00 10,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
61 (674101509 | Tassmawannenemdammirinmnnians 15,000.00 - - 15.000.00 100.00
62 |674101510 | TassnmisumaienanmimuAruensedinnm 6.600.00 - - 6.600.00 100.00
63 |674101511 | TasenridmvingmetioysAudinn Francopliles-UP 5,000.00 - - 5,000.00 100.00
64 6741015122 | Tasenmsdmmiengaruduslentin 3,000.00 3,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
65 [674101513 | Tmsenmadtiaesisnm 3.000.00 3,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
66 674101514 Trssnmnmnussinmsssudiass 22,400.00 - - 22,400.00 100.00
67 |674101515 | Tmsenvafmngemedimduin 15,000.00 13,353.00 89.02 1,647.00 10.98
68 674101516 | Tmsemmfimanswmdeminnmnsingy 35,000.00 - - 35,000.00 100.00
69 [674101517 | TamnmeusnAswanvinesAruenswiray 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 100.00
70 674101518 | TmssnmsusznaminuzRfnsneimnminsangy 60,000.00 - - 60,000.00 100.00
7 674101519 | TasenrilguilveRnfnemuscamiiaAmn 20,000.00 19,000.00 95.00 1,000.00 5.00
72 674101520 | Tnsenmmusndmunide 20,600.00 20,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
73 |674101521 | Tasenseuen TOEKC 45,000.00 - - 45,000.00 100.00
74 [674101522 | TnssnmisusiBafifnsnnndingquitemai 50.000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
75 674101523 | TarenmaimmminezansuusiiAmsnminmndongs 20.000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.00
76 |674101524 | TasenmsumumenBnsneinanndangy 30,000.00 28.755.80 95.85 1,.244.20 415
77 (674101525 | Tnsenmiussiunmnmnnifine scimdnges o 80.000.00 - - 80,000.00 100.00
78 674101526 | Tassnmiimumyasnisnesfumm 200.000.00 - - 200,000.00 100.00
79 |674101527 | TmsenmianmniusmsumAianinAnisdan 100,000.00 - - 100,000.00 100.00
80 (674101528 | TmsesnmnmadaviusmaAmanonuiios 5.000.00 - - 5,000.00 100.00
81 674101529 | Tmsnmaspypsnsussnmszen@niutTues 152.000.00 77.790.00 51.18 74.210.00 48.82
82 674101530 | Tmsenmufuiqepivimiussdminemididss 100,000.00 - - 100.000.00 100.00
83 674101531 | Tassnmsusnudendnddmnnsnaiencnl 10.000.00 9,830.00 98.30 170.00 170
84 674101532 | Tasenmiinyasong 20.000.00 14,540.00 72.70 5,460.00 27.30
85 (674101533 | TmsenmismsamumanmisnimnosAsUasad ( 15,000.00 - - 15.000.00 100.00
86 674101534 | TmssmsussfiugmunmnrsAimnmetussiuna{  105.000.00 22,900.00 21.81 82.100.00 78.19
87 {674101535 | Tasanigampinmissuusaduunmuiongy 20.000.00 6.100.00 30.50 13,900.00 69.50
88 674101469 | TmssnmsdrsnsnmmsnmisfimainiufanasRaus 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.00
89 [674101470 | Ta39ms UP Freshmen Day (fiiminabni) 10.000.00 10,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
90 |674101471 | TasannsAsdy gnsn i 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
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o1 [674101472 | TesenmivmndnunmiinlRrancAsuAsns 30,000.00 - - 30.000.00 100.00
92 (674101473 | TessnmtimsdudfduSan 10,000.00 9.955.00 99.55 45.00 0.45
93 [674101474 | TasamasmufniudnRetiastni nesnseuanaley 70.000.00 - - 70,000.00 100.00
04 67410475 | TmsamausspuiunesnstidabuinocAsursnd 25,000.00 - - 25,000.00 100.00
g5 674101476 | Trsemmsirusiunoiinuasaumssauctusmn 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 100.00
96 674101477 | Tmssmrmimnnssuuussnalntumasiandosned 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.00
o7 674101478 | Tesenmsdrsanusmunafmsndnuoiifn ag 30,000.00 - - 30,000.00 100.00
98 (674101479 Tasams Lib Arts’ Talk (Lib Arts’ Report) 40,000.00 12,000.00 30.00 28,000.00 70.00
99 674101480 | TasenmiguvdsRsduvienTn (Lib Arts' Smart Tak 40,000.00 - - 40,000.00 100.00
100 [674101481 | Tasemmidaa@ngunmiRanowAsyasad 40,000.00 - - 40.000.00 100.00
101 [674101482 | TasanmsasBninysR@mancAauriand 50,000.00 32,724.66 65.45 17.275.34 34.55
102 [674101483 | TassmmWanndnenmetsrdhBmnaosRad 10,000.00 - - 10,000.00 100.00
103 [674101484 qunﬁqmﬁ:ﬁﬂmﬂu\ﬁmmﬁm 150,000.00 148,327.00 98.88 1.673.00 1.12
104 |674101485 TrssmamAnmaimmesmmmnR (Intemationa! f 70,000.00 - - 70,000.00 100.00
105 [674101486 | TessnrvBnngeamsyssninocAsurtend 70,000.00 - - 70,000.00 100.00
106 |674103028 | lmssnmiszdluifimimszemasmes 60,000.00 - - 60,000.00 100.00
107 (674103020 | Tmsenadndett Andtavd diqriwszun 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 100.00
108 1674103030 | TasesnmilwlingrousRautrnans 16,000.00 - - 16.000.00 100.c0
100 (674103031 | Tassnmiguaewdtimidles uaninygymusAsuand 15,000.00 - - 15,000.00 160.00
10 |674103032 | lrsenmovimygnoscRsurnsad 15,000.00 15,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
111 [674103033 | Tmssnmemeiuusessim 10,000.00 - - 10.000.00 100.00
112 |674104037 | TrsenmidassapddonnlsnnmsuifrocAcud 730,000.00 367,500.00 50.34 362,500.00 49.66
113 |674104038 | Tmsenns LibArts® Paper Camp 30,000.00 - - 30.000.00 100.00
14 674104039 | Thsems Meeting Rifie 20,000.00 - - 20,000.00 100.00
115 674104040 | TessnmirkiepAnnssimfuasummnfuncy] 100,000.00 100,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
16 674104041 | sfusmpunmuimadanriussaiBnisdate 50,000.00 24,000.00 48.00 26,000.00 52.00
117 [674104042 | TasenmspusmBaufifinninmsdewdiomualasn 30,000.00 17,760.00 59.20 12,240.00 40.80
18 |674105020 | Tasenmdndenyinisfenuemiudnmn 580,000.00 - - 580,000.00 100.00
119 1674105030 | Tadenns 1 aouz 1 grmaimnsan 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
120 674105031 | TassnmAnmdwnstufutRun 50.000.00 - - 50.000.00 100.00
121 (674105032 | Tnsenmimnadosauimsfmmnmdnumeti 86.000.00 78.000.00 90.70 8.000.00 9.30
122 [674105033 | Tasenmdnsauimssimmnmndmiufinausd] 80,000.00 17,900.00 22.38 62.100.00 77.63
123 |674105034 | Tessnmvaaninugmdaysnminsseuingsd 75.000.00 75,000.00 100.00 - 0.00
124 674105035 | Tasenndnsmudnnondnmndings dmiulaeg 550,000.00 287,500.00 52.27 262,500.00 47.73
125 |674105036 | lasesnmdmssuinmmdnmnsengy dmifing 105,000.00 7.900.00 7.52 97.100.00 92.48
126 [674105037 | Tssnmmmiewdunmrnamiantunsseu up] 45,000.00 - - 45,000.00 100.00
127 |674105038 | Tmssnmavmnrussdnounmingnaszeziu 60,000.00 - - 60.000.00 100.00
128 |674105038 | TassmRnorasmnenmn 57,000.00 23,000.00 40.35 34,000.00 59.65
129 {674105040 | TasenvinmnlusuRad 50,000.00 - - 50,000.00 100.00
130 674105041 Tmanm%meﬁ'mnﬁmla 50,000.00 16,100.00 32.20 33.800.00 67.80
131 |674105042 | Tasemamnawinuznmndengueanasinssiesd - - - - 100.00
132 674105043 | lesenimminusussseuimsiunmndsngud 32,600.00 - - 32.000.00 100.00
133 1674105044 Trsansausuuseaau English for Undergraduates 150,000.00 76.800.00 51.20 73.200.00 48.80
134 (674105045 | Tmssmminsuslnssmuseisnmnive wiasde| 20,000.00 15,000.00 75.00 5,000.00 25.00
LU 14,136,400.00 4,400,002.11 313 | 9.736.397.89 68.87




